

San Diego APCD MERC Banking Registry Summary

last update: January 22, 2004
"Subject to Verification"

CLASS A - ACTIVE MERC'S (TPY)				Cumulative Totals	
Company Name	Certificate No.	NOx	VOC	NOx	VOC
COMCABWEST USMC	977891-01	4.30		4.30	0.0
Otay Mesa Generating Co. LLC	977892-01	6.67		10.97	0.0
Otay Mesa Generating Co. LLC	977893-01	5.25		16.22	0.0
Otay Mesa Generating Co. LLC	979157-01	9.89		26.11	0.0
Otay Mesa Generating Co. LLC	979158-01	9.22		35.33	0.0
Otay Mesa Generating Co. LLC	979159-01	8.75		44.08	0.0
Otay Mesa Generating Co. LLC	979160-01	7.39		51.47	0.0
Otay Mesa Generating Co. LLC	980622-01	7.62		59.09	0.0
Otay Mesa Generating Co. LLC	980623-01	6.79		65.88	0.0
Otay Mesa Generating Co. LLC	980624-01	5.83		71.71	0.0
Otay Mesa Generating Co. LLC	980625-01	4.39		76.10	0.0
Otay Mesa Generating Co. LLC	980626-01	2.53		78.63	0.0
TOTALS (tons/year) =				78.63	0.00